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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Julius Maisei          M 35-39       1/22       16:43       34:36       56:41     1:26:04        5:45     1:55:47        5:48    5:48     2:31:37
2     Bryan Morseman         M 30-34       1/18       16:44       34:36       56:43     1:26:05        5:45     1:55:50        5:48    5:53     2:33:44
3     Danny Horgan           M 25-29       1/16       18:27       37:01     1:00:05     1:30:00        6:00     2:00:55        6:03    6:12     2:42:10
4     Kyle Stansbury         M 30-34       2/18       18:13       36:20       58:39     1:29:10        5:57     2:02:54        6:09    6:24     2:47:26
5     David Grieshaber       M 25-29       2/16       18:12       36:19       58:28     1:28:56        5:56     2:02:09        6:07    6:35     2:52:15
6     Anthony Osborne        M 30-34       3/18       20:46       41:56     1:07:26     1:40:26        6:42     2:12:55        6:39    6:39     2:54:00
7     Gisela Olalde          F 30-34       1/11       21:30       42:43     1:08:28     1:42:31        6:51     2:15:35        6:47    6:43     2:55:55
8     Luke Devin             M 25-29       3/16       19:08       38:40     1:02:42     1:34:44        6:19     2:10:19        6:31    6:51     2:59:06
9     Elizabeth James        F 30-34       2/11       21:04       42:32     1:08:25     1:42:29        6:50     2:16:43        6:51    6:55     3:00:59
10    Mark Wooten            M 35-39       2/22       21:04       42:33     1:08:25     1:42:29        6:50     2:16:43        6:51    6:55     3:00:59
11    Christian Jenkins      M 45-49       1/19       20:29       41:08     1:06:20     1:40:06        6:41     2:15:08        6:46    6:56     3:01:36
12    Daniel Fickenscher     M 25-29       4/16       20:31       41:32     1:07:18     1:41:36        6:47     2:18:21        6:55    7:11     3:08:05
13    Michael Foster         M 40-44       1/17       19:57       40:10     1:05:06     1:38:50        6:36     2:16:33        6:50    7:18     3:11:00
14    Joseph Bell            M 35-39       3/22       21:06       42:35     1:08:27     1:42:37        6:51     2:21:08        7:04    7:26     3:14:32
15    Natalie Leverone       F 35-39       1/13       22:15       43:32     1:10:01     1:46:47        7:08     2:24:37        7:14    7:26     3:14:42
16    Wei Li                 M 50-54       1/16       23:02       46:28     1:12:40     1:46:26        7:06     2:23:34        7:11    7:32     3:17:06
17    Tian Wang              M 45-49       2/19       21:02       42:31     1:08:24     1:42:27        6:50     2:23:37        7:11    7:32     3:17:07
18    Ben Weaver             M 50-54       2/16       24:34       49:21     1:19:36     1:58:23        7:54     2:36:35        7:50    7:42     3:21:27
19    Laura Gillette         F 30-34       3/11       22:45       46:25     1:15:09     1:53:28        7:34     2:33:04        7:40    7:46     3:23:14
20    James Mann             M 40-44       2/17       24:33       49:22     1:19:35     1:58:22        7:54     2:36:35        7:50    7:48     3:24:22
21    Ryan Thompson          M 30-34       4/18       20:45       41:56     1:07:49     1:43:07        6:53     2:24:00        7:12    7:49     3:24:41
22    Eric Stevens           M 45-49       3/19       23:01       46:47     1:15:45     1:54:03        7:37     2:33:03        7:40    7:53     3:26:15
23    Dan Norem              M 60-64        1/4       24:57       49:50     1:20:07     1:59:30        7:58     2:39:28        7:59    8:05     3:31:28
24    Katie Langan           F 35-39       2/13       24:10       48:39     1:18:46     1:58:54        7:56     2:39:17        7:58    8:07     3:32:33
25    Cindy Harris           F 50-54        1/7       24:13       48:15     1:17:39     1:56:15        7:45     2:36:16        7:49    8:09     3:33:28
26    Joe Durrett            M 35-39       4/22       25:06       50:13     1:21:19     2:00:34        8:03     2:40:40        8:02    8:11     3:34:24
27    Paul Cento             M 20-24        1/7       26:02       52:08     1:23:47     2:05:19        8:22     2:46:57        8:21    8:12     3:34:37
28    Takashi Yoshida        M 35-39       5/22       23:31       46:56     1:15:15     1:53:39        7:35     2:36:33        7:50    8:12     3:34:43
29    Craig Frothingham      M 40-44       3/17       24:13       48:52     1:18:46     1:58:12        7:53     2:40:13        8:01    8:13     3:35:01
30    Troy Embree            M 45-49       4/19       23:02       46:53     1:16:19     1:55:58        7:44     2:37:44        7:54    8:13     3:35:08
31    Justin Saul            M 40-44       4/17       22:26       45:48     1:13:30     1:50:13        7:21     2:35:36        7:47    8:17     3:36:47
32    Abby Petter            F 35-39       3/13       22:48       46:12     1:15:05     1:54:48        7:40     2:39:35        7:59    8:25     3:40:28
33    Dan Fucinaro           M 50-54       3/16       23:27       48:11     1:18:19     1:59:40        7:59     2:43:20        8:10    8:27     3:41:23
34    Kylee Maurer           F 25-29        1/6       26:03       52:14     1:24:16     2:06:05        8:25     2:48:19        8:25    8:33     3:43:44
35    Tyler Kniess           M 25-29       5/16       25:20       48:28     1:17:13     1:56:44        7:47     2:40:25        8:02    8:35     3:44:49
36    Julie Brinksneader     F 35-39       4/13       24:08       48:31     1:18:29     1:59:58        8:00     2:44:50        8:15    8:37     3:45:44
37    Robert Reynolds        M 35-39       6/22       23:21       47:37     1:17:42     1:59:14        7:57     2:44:06        8:13    8:40     3:46:45
38    Phillip Smeigh         M 50-54       4/16       24:44       49:58     1:20:38     3:04:52       12:20     2:46:43        8:21    8:42     3:47:52
39    Aaron Ballard          M 40-44       5/17       22:02       43:55     1:10:32     1:47:30        7:10     2:38:30        7:56    8:44     3:48:43
40    Margaret Rivera        F 30-34       4/11       23:25       48:31     1:19:48     2:03:00        8:12     2:48:41        8:27    8:45     3:48:51
41    Daniel Cieciek         M 35-39       7/22       21:08       43:40     1:12:17     1:53:47        7:36     2:40:20        8:01    8:47     3:49:48
42    Mike Taulbee           M 45-49       5/19       23:23       47:43     1:17:44     1:58:37        7:55     2:42:08        8:07    8:48     3:50:21
43    Shawn Smith            M 50-54       5/16       27:15       54:49     1:27:45     2:11:05        8:45     2:55:07        8:46    8:51     3:51:43
44    Billy Hunter           M 45-49       6/19       24:51       49:38     1:20:09     2:02:39        8:11     2:49:21        8:29    8:56     3:54:04
45    Alejandro Contreras Be M 50-54       6/16       24:07       48:40     1:18:42     2:01:34        8:07     2:50:13        8:31    8:59     3:54:58
46    Ann Black              F 45-49        1/6       23:02       46:53     1:16:19     1:57:03        7:49     2:45:30        8:17    8:59     3:55:18
47    Brian Petersson        M 45-49       7/19       23:19       47:13     1:16:45     1:57:28        7:50     2:46:10        8:19    9:03     3:56:50
48    Richard Mann III       M 40-44       6/17       24:34       49:21     1:20:08     2:03:33        8:15     2:52:44        8:39    9:04     3:57:14
49    Corbett Hall           M 25-29       6/16       22:43       45:54     1:14:24     1:55:55        7:44     2:46:38        8:20    9:05     3:57:47
50    David Venable          M 55-59       1/10       26:58       55:11     1:27:43     2:10:19        8:42     2:56:56        8:51    9:07     3:58:50
51    Xuqiang Qin            M 25-29       7/16       27:28       55:22     1:28:36     2:11:56        8:48     2:57:00        8:51    9:09     3:59:18
52    Mekedes Bekele         F 30-34       5/11       22:02       43:33     1:09:39     2:33:31       10:15     3:11:24        9:35    9:10     4:00:09
53    Evan Smillie           M 30-34       5/18       28:11       56:48     1:31:23     2:17:32        9:11     3:03:57        9:12    9:12     4:01:01
54    Matt Roberts           M 35-39       8/22       26:34       53:17     1:25:36     2:09:19        8:38     2:55:15        8:46    9:13     4:01:04
55    Steve Rapp             M 30-34       6/18       27:15       54:48     1:27:45     2:11:05        8:45     3:00:19        9:01    9:16     4:02:23
56    Trena Roudebush        F 40-44        1/5       28:12       56:50     1:31:26     2:17:35        9:11     3:04:00        9:12    9:17     4:03:11
57    Nathan Frey            M 40-44       7/17       27:06       54:57     1:29:46     2:13:28        8:54     2:57:03        8:52    9:24     4:06:03
58    Carlos Torres-Martinez M 01-19        1/7       26:58       53:57     1:26:43     2:10:13        8:41     2:58:26        8:56    9:24     4:06:15
59    Dallas Wait            M 30-34       7/18       22:14       44:50     1:16:58     2:03:10        8:13     2:56:56        8:51    9:31     4:08:56
60    Pradeep Vaida          M 35-39       9/22       26:12       52:26     1:24:48     2:09:04        8:37     2:56:12        8:49    9:36     4:11:07
61    Marcin Gorka           M 35-39      10/22       25:46       51:07     1:21:57     2:07:14        8:29     2:59:02        8:58    9:36     4:11:26
62    Jason Long             M 45-49       8/19       26:49       54:13     1:27:59     2:14:17        8:58     3:04:54        9:15    9:37     4:11:52
63    John Wills             M 01-19        2/7       27:57       56:49     1:33:34     2:18:11        9:13     3:07:56        9:24    9:38     4:12:14
64    Kwin Abram             M 50-54       7/16       26:03       52:27     1:24:05     2:07:11        8:29     2:55:35        8:47    9:39     4:12:29
65    Dominik Mrozinski      M 35-39      11/22       26:50       54:17     1:27:12     2:11:08        8:45     3:02:02        9:07    9:39     4:12:30
66    Allen Thompson         M 45-49       9/19       26:52       55:10     1:29:30     2:16:32        9:07     3:07:15        9:22    9:40     4:12:50
67    Gildas Dubost          M 30-34       8/18       31:26     1:01:41     1:35:49     2:21:21        9:26     3:10:25        9:32    9:41     4:13:41
68    Sara Lynch             F 35-39       5/13       28:28       58:42     1:34:15     2:22:02        9:29     3:10:13        9:31    9:44     4:14:51
69    Cliff Hackman          M 30-34       9/18       20:15       41:55     1:08:43     1:48:39        7:15     2:53:50        8:42    9:45     4:15:14
70    Edward Peck            M 35-39      12/22       25:50       50:49     1:22:51     2:09:42        8:39     3:03:44        9:12    9:46     4:15:34
71    Isaac Llamas           M 01-19        3/7       26:33       55:13     1:26:58     2:11:33        8:47     3:04:46        9:15    9:46     4:15:38
72    Justine Scheuher       F 30-34       6/11       27:04       54:06     1:26:58     2:12:28        8:50     3:01:50        9:06    9:47     4:16:18
73    Ashish Paliwal         M 45-49      10/19       29:35       58:22     1:32:46     2:19:18        9:18     3:09:07        9:28    9:52     4:18:27
74    Kyle Boyd              M 35-39      13/22       27:07       54:25     1:27:31     2:13:52        8:56     3:02:40        9:08    9:52     4:18:28
75    Patty Norem            F 50-54        2/7       30:14     1:01:36     1:38:51     2:28:54        9:56     3:17:28        9:53    9:55     4:19:28
76    Bob Davidge            M 50-54       8/16       30:33     1:01:28     1:39:02     2:28:47        9:56     3:18:02        9:55    9:55     4:19:41
77    Dane Whitley           M 45-49      11/19       28:12       56:43     1:31:23     2:17:40        9:11     3:07:20        9:22    9:58     4:20:43
78    Vincent Ma             M 45-49      12/19       26:58       54:31     1:27:58     2:18:26        9:14     3:13:06        9:40    9:58     4:20:47
79    Aaron Casbon           M 35-39      14/22       25:58       52:21     1:24:36     2:11:20        8:46     3:07:35        9:23   10:05     4:23:46
80    Greg Paton             M 55-59       2/10       27:04       53:27     1:27:04     2:14:55        9:00     3:11:04        9:34   10:06     4:24:20
81    Kishore Kaushik        M 25-29       8/16       29:09       58:41     1:34:40     2:22:15        9:29     3:13:03        9:40   10:06     4:24:21
82    Jinghui Wang           F 25-29        2/6       30:32     1:00:40     1:36:51     2:27:05        9:49     3:19:21        9:59   10:07     4:24:46
83    Josh Holley            M 20-24        2/7       20:56       43:03     1:11:48     1:59:44        7:59     2:54:32        8:44   10:09     4:25:47
84    Tyler Stilwell         M 35-39      15/22       20:56       43:02     1:11:47     1:59:44        7:59     2:54:32        8:44   10:09     4:25:47
85    Dustin Fullerton       M 30-34      10/18       26:57       55:16     1:29:33     2:16:51        9:08     3:11:01        9:34   10:10     4:26:08
86    Jeff Cardella          M 35-39      16/22       26:47       55:25     1:31:02     2:20:51        9:24     3:14:35        9:44   10:11     4:26:28
87    Joseph Jaap            M 65-69        1/1       27:07       54:51     1:28:40     2:19:09        9:17     3:16:47        9:51   10:17     4:29:01
88    Kelly Peters           F 30-34       7/11       28:10       56:42     1:33:34     2:22:56        9:32     3:16:43        9:51   10:17     4:29:11
89    Jon Ying               M 50-54       9/16       28:29       57:42     1:33:20     2:22:22        9:30     3:15:51        9:48   10:19     4:30:16
90    Tanner Newell          M 01-19        4/7       24:29       49:17     1:20:07     2:11:08        8:45     3:13:10        9:40   10:21     4:31:02
91    Yuntian Wang           M 25-29       9/16       30:32     1:00:40     1:36:51     2:27:05        9:49     3:19:22        9:59   10:25     4:32:51
92    Jacob Coffey           M 25-29      10/16       26:42       54:44     1:28:50     2:22:12        9:29     3:23:06       10:10   10:27     4:33:30
93    Rob Atchison           M 35-39      17/22       27:00       53:58     1:27:26     2:15:50        9:04     3:11:46        9:36   10:32     4:35:48
94    Graham Hardison        M 20-24        3/7       32:11     1:03:45     1:41:38     2:31:28       10:06     3:21:30       10:05   10:33     4:36:18
95    Linda Cullison         F 60-64        1/3       30:33     1:01:30     1:39:50     2:30:28       10:02     3:23:24       10:11   10:34     4:36:25
96    Mike Wong              M 50-54      10/16       32:32     1:05:14     1:44:52     2:37:24       10:30     3:29:47       10:30   10:34     4:36:34
97    Yasir Salem            M 40-44       8/17       28:12       56:51     1:31:26     2:23:08        9:33     3:21:00       10:03   10:36     4:37:21
98    Michael Hipwood        M 45-49      13/19       29:08       58:19     1:33:52     2:21:19        9:26     3:12:44        9:39   10:37     4:37:46
99    Justin Alford          M 25-29      11/16       27:13       55:07     1:29:33     2:18:11        9:13     3:16:40        9:50   10:38     4:38:24
100   Andrew Dones           M 20-24        4/7       26:54       54:04     1:27:48     2:15:54        9:04     3:14:33        9:44   10:40     4:39:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Maria Steenberger      F 50-54        3/7       26:30       54:07     1:31:07     2:23:40        9:35     3:20:25       10:02   10:41     4:39:41
102   Abdel Bouaichi         M 55-59       3/10       24:07       48:10     1:18:04     2:00:41        8:03     2:59:59        9:00   10:42     4:40:13
103   Larry Anthony          M 40-44       9/17       31:03     1:01:39     1:39:53     2:28:59        9:56     3:22:29       10:08   10:44     4:40:53
104   Keri Roeder            F 30-34       8/11       29:59     1:01:26     1:40:01     2:31:48       10:08     3:27:49       10:24   10:45     4:41:23
105   Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49      14/19       26:02       52:08     1:24:15     2:17:07        9:09     3:17:33        9:53   10:48     4:42:54
106   Steven Lawson          M 45-49      15/19       27:15       54:50     1:27:54     2:14:23        8:58     3:13:04        9:40   10:48     4:42:54
107   Zach Hicks             M 25-29      12/16       28:10       56:54     1:32:05     2:19:12        9:17     3:14:14        9:43   10:49     4:43:04
108   Bill Thena             M 45-49      16/19       30:37     1:01:33     1:39:04     2:28:42        9:55     3:22:27       10:08   10:52     4:44:17
109   Bob Kennedy            M 70-74        1/3       29:55     1:00:20     1:37:49     2:32:08       10:09     3:29:22       10:29   10:52     4:44:35
110   Brian Cox              M 40-44      10/17       30:31     1:01:07     1:38:25     2:28:56        9:56     3:25:20       10:16   10:59     4:47:24
111   Andrea Bakker          F 40-44        2/5       28:59       58:11     1:34:40     2:30:22       10:02     3:30:17       10:31   10:59     4:47:31
112   Prantik Sinha          M 45-49      17/19       28:30       59:08     1:37:18     2:32:21       10:10     3:31:48       10:36   10:59     4:47:44
113   Jennifer Russell       F 50-54        4/7       32:36     1:04:56     1:44:26     2:38:07       10:33     3:34:56       10:45   11:01     4:48:22
114   Michelle Krok          F 50-54        5/7       33:11     1:06:46     1:48:13     2:43:12       10:53     3:38:28       10:56   11:01     4:48:22
115   Tyler Munn             M 35-39      18/22       28:55       58:19     1:34:43     2:28:01        9:53     3:27:54       10:24   11:02     4:49:03
116   Pooja Mankani          F 30-34       9/11       24:24       50:51     1:25:52     2:19:27        9:18     3:22:13       10:07   11:03     4:49:19
117   Bethany Crum           F 35-39       6/13       30:38     1:02:13     1:44:44     2:39:24       10:38     3:36:09       10:49   11:09     4:52:04
118   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49      18/19       33:40     1:06:44     1:48:13     2:43:08       10:53     3:38:53       10:57   11:09     4:52:06
119   Gary Chesser           M 55-59       4/10       32:08     1:05:10     1:46:26     2:42:21       10:50     3:38:11       10:55   11:11     4:52:57
120   David Snyder           M 30-34      11/18       33:25     1:07:33     1:48:55     2:44:20       10:58     3:40:26       11:02   11:14     4:54:01
121   Shinya Nakane          M 30-34      12/18       28:05       56:39     1:31:19     2:21:17        9:26     3:21:49       10:06   11:14     4:54:12
122   Matt Peyton            M 30-34      13/18       27:33       55:12     1:30:02     2:23:59        9:36     3:27:53       10:24   11:19     4:56:28
123   Justin Hage            M 35-39      19/22       32:23     1:04:56     1:44:43     2:37:54       10:32     3:35:04       10:46   11:20     4:56:51
124   Jared Compton          M 20-24        5/7       27:48       58:01     1:36:33     2:34:57       10:20     3:38:18       10:55   11:22     4:57:35
125   James Drechsel         M 40-44      11/17       27:17       54:54     1:29:23     2:28:54        9:56     3:34:31       10:44   11:23     4:57:50
126   John Johnson           M 45-49      19/19       30:00     1:02:13     1:41:52     2:37:04       10:29     3:38:26       10:56   11:26     4:59:25
127   Michael Stricklin      M 60-64        2/4       35:38     1:12:12     1:56:24     2:53:02       11:33     3:49:01       11:28   11:30     5:00:54
128   Shawn McNair           M 40-44      12/17       26:01       53:29     1:31:42     2:33:34       10:15     3:41:14       11:04   11:31     5:01:38
129   Colton Raab            M 25-29      13/16       31:00     1:06:32     1:52:37     2:44:17       10:58     3:36:57       10:51   11:35     5:03:15
130   Ivan Iazdi             M 40-44      13/17       29:29       58:22     1:35:02     2:31:43       10:07     3:38:53       10:57   11:40     5:05:23
131   Charles Mills          M 50-54      11/16       32:23     1:04:56     1:44:44     2:37:55       10:32     3:39:26       10:59   11:41     5:05:45
132   Jake Bradley           M 40-44      14/17       32:24     1:04:55     1:44:42     2:37:52       10:32     3:39:27       10:59   11:41     5:05:45
133   Mark Pitts             M 75-79        1/1       30:37     1:03:05     1:43:31     2:42:27       10:50     3:45:31       11:17   11:42     5:06:25
134   Nora Jo Mitchell       F 60-64        2/3       30:33     1:01:30     1:39:02     2:30:20       10:02     3:34:08       10:43   11:45     5:07:48
135   Julia Feckete          F 45-49        2/6       29:26       59:45     1:39:35     2:36:30       10:26     3:46:19       11:19   11:53     5:11:17
136   Krystenn Harts         F 25-29        3/6       33:51     1:08:57     1:51:46     2:48:53       11:16     3:51:30       11:35   11:59     5:13:39
137   Alison Osborn          F 25-29        4/6       30:52     1:04:01     1:47:30     2:47:38       11:11     3:50:56       11:33   11:59     5:13:48
138   Lauren Peters          F 35-39       7/13       32:51     1:06:20     1:48:50     2:51:59       11:28     4:06:31       12:20   12:00     5:14:17
139   Dennis Stanton         M 70-74        2/3       32:43     1:05:23     1:45:26     2:40:58       10:44     3:42:45       11:09   12:01     5:14:29
140   John Willoughby        M 50-54      12/16       31:11     1:02:53     1:42:20     2:34:54       10:20     3:37:00       10:51   12:03     5:15:21
141   Ian Hamilton           M 20-24        6/7       35:05     1:09:58     1:52:34     2:43:48       10:56     3:46:55       11:21   12:05     5:16:11
142   Debbie Palmer          F 55-59        1/2       32:26     1:05:01     1:44:16     2:37:18       10:30     3:38:59       10:57   12:12     5:19:20
143   Jake Cozza             M 01-19        5/7       26:51       53:40     1:30:20     2:30:26       10:02     3:56:56       11:51   12:15     5:20:46
144   Carole Vansant         F 50-54        6/7       30:08     1:01:14     1:40:24     2:36:27       10:26     3:39:00       10:57   12:16     5:21:16
145   Mark Weber             M 25-29      14/16       32:08     1:06:26     1:50:36     2:49:06       11:17     3:52:44       11:39   12:18     5:22:04
146   Whitney Bell           F 30-34      10/11       33:20     1:08:00     1:50:38     2:50:58       11:24     4:02:12       12:07   12:21     5:23:13
147   Verleta Hipwood        F 50-54        7/7       30:31     1:02:36     1:43:28     2:41:16       10:46     3:49:20       11:28   12:28     5:26:26
148   Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59       5/10       32:36     1:06:24     1:49:16     2:51:01       11:25     3:58:50       11:57   12:30     5:27:10
149   Todd Baxter            M 55-59       6/10       28:31       58:44     1:38:11     2:38:40       10:35     3:55:14       11:46   12:30     5:27:24
150   Lance Daniels          M 50-54      13/16       33:03     1:08:08     1:49:26     2:50:07       11:21     3:53:12       11:40   12:31     5:27:46
151   Patrick Sabo           M 30-34      14/18       25:39       53:38     1:35:11     2:36:55       10:28     3:53:56       11:42   12:34     5:28:57
152   Varun Paranjape        M 35-39      20/22       31:59     1:05:21     1:46:51     2:42:51       10:52     3:47:01       11:22   12:34     5:28:59
153   Patrick Harper         M 40-44      15/17       27:07       56:58     1:40:10     2:42:08       10:49     3:51:56       11:36   12:38     5:30:48
154   Catherine Willett Moom F 35-39       8/13       34:02     1:09:08     1:52:52     2:53:37       11:35     4:01:54       12:06   12:39     5:31:14
155   Vinayak Mandavkar      M 30-34      15/18       29:14     1:00:08     1:41:53     2:44:23       10:58     3:53:11       11:40   12:49     5:35:31
156   Geoffrey Wyher         M 35-39      21/22       31:21     1:05:33     1:47:59     2:49:16       11:18     4:01:03       12:04   12:50     5:35:56
157   Ralph Zarse            M 70-74        3/3       29:47     1:02:24     1:43:46     2:44:50       11:00     3:57:36       11:53   12:52     5:36:47
158   Steve Kuster           M 55-59       7/10       30:51     1:03:25     1:47:14     2:52:56       11:32     4:05:09       12:16   12:54     5:37:39
159   Atiq Rehman            M 40-44      16/17       28:34       59:46     1:41:08     2:43:02       10:53     4:00:00       12:00   12:56     5:38:41
160   Steven Locker          M 50-54      14/16       31:13     1:04:14     1:44:44     2:44:10       10:57     3:50:41       11:33   13:06     5:42:55
161   Jaclyn Johanboeke      F 35-39       9/13       33:15     1:07:57     1:51:45     2:55:31       11:43     4:06:31       12:20   13:06     5:42:57
162   Branch Schrader        M 40-44      17/17       30:44     1:03:27     1:44:07     2:51:31       11:27     4:08:29       12:26   13:08     5:43:53
163   Vinothkumar Ponnuswamy M 30-34      16/18       32:45     1:04:53     1:42:23     2:47:06       11:09     4:00:38       12:02   13:08     5:43:57
164   Rebecca Vasquez        F 30-34      11/11       29:24     1:03:27     1:45:56     2:53:42       11:35     4:09:09       12:28   13:09     5:44:21
165   Laura Harrison         F 40-44        3/5       30:31     1:01:20     1:40:20     2:37:58       10:32     3:46:36       11:20   13:10     5:44:41
166   Mary Ruth Sumter       F 45-49        3/6       34:29     1:09:38     1:55:14     3:01:25       12:06     4:12:22       12:38   13:12     5:45:31
167   Chuck Harrison         M 55-59       8/10       23:37       50:18     1:26:49     2:26:12        9:45     3:48:27       11:26   13:14     5:46:32
168   Adam Joyce             M 25-29      15/16       27:47       58:59     1:45:12     2:53:29       11:34     4:07:16       12:22   13:15     5:46:53
169   Kory Quitter           M 20-24        7/7       29:29     1:01:08     1:42:33     2:58:32       11:55     4:11:05       12:34   13:16     5:47:31
170   Danielle Lewis         F 25-29        5/6       33:25     1:08:08     1:57:01     3:02:40       12:11     4:11:05       12:34   13:17     5:47:49
171   Angela Talarzyk        F 35-39      10/13       35:15     1:11:39     1:56:16     3:00:45       12:03     4:14:18       12:43   13:25     5:51:17
172   Eddie Borzabadi        M 55-59       9/10       30:02     1:02:02     1:43:58     2:47:19       11:10     4:07:09       12:22   13:27     5:51:58
173   Caroline Clee          F 20-24        1/2       30:59     1:06:32     1:52:40     3:02:04       12:09     4:15:21       12:46   13:27     5:52:09
174   William Moeller        M 60-64        3/4       33:05     1:06:48     1:48:25     2:53:52       11:36     4:09:42       12:30   13:30     5:53:22
175   Leigh Hays             F 35-39      11/13       37:03     1:15:29     2:05:36     3:12:53       12:52     4:24:26       13:14   13:36     5:55:59
176   Gay Pillow             F 55-59        2/2       37:02     1:15:30     2:05:35     3:12:52       12:52     4:24:27       13:14   13:36     5:56:19
177   Kenneth Knutti         M 01-19        6/7       28:48     1:00:24     1:42:23     2:53:54       11:36     4:18:58       12:57   13:42     5:58:43
178   Jake Shinovich         M 01-19        7/7       28:49     1:00:26     1:42:26     2:53:59       11:36     4:18:59       12:57   13:42     5:58:44
179   Elan Taina             M 30-34      17/18       29:33     1:01:27     1:41:42     2:46:14       11:05     4:17:57       12:54   13:44     5:59:42
180   Helen Dones            F 20-24        2/2       35:09     1:12:39     1:59:20     3:06:22       12:26     4:22:46       13:09   13:46     6:00:36
181   Karen Jordan           F 40-44        4/5       37:01     1:14:19     2:00:07     3:07:02       12:29     4:20:31       13:02   13:48     6:01:14
182   Walter Findlay         M 50-54      15/16       31:13     1:04:14     1:44:45     2:44:10       10:57     4:02:09       12:07   13:51     6:02:51
183   Matt Christian         M 30-34      18/18       27:48       57:55     1:46:32     2:58:29       11:54     4:18:35       12:56   13:53     6:03:21
184   Maurice Dorsey         M 60-64        4/4       32:16     1:05:13     1:46:19     2:46:39       11:07     4:03:00       12:09   13:59     6:06:06
185   Walter Evans           M 50-54      16/16       36:29     1:15:20     2:05:42     3:14:00       12:56     4:28:50       13:27   14:08     6:10:06
186   Laura Lee              F 45-49        4/6       35:41     1:14:19     2:02:59     3:12:07       12:49     4:31:44       13:36   14:08     6:10:15
187   Lorri Fechtman         F 45-49        5/6       35:41     1:14:19     2:03:02     3:12:07       12:49     4:31:43       13:36   14:08     6:10:15
188   Holly Roach            F 40-44        5/5       32:02     1:05:54     1:49:10     2:59:45       11:59     4:16:51       12:51   14:17     6:13:53
189   Sharon Hubbard         F 60-64        3/3       39:32     1:19:35     2:11:20     3:23:35       13:35     4:39:35       13:59   14:27     6:18:12
190   Parminderpal Singh Atw M 35-39      22/22       35:33     1:13:58     2:03:06     3:16:23       13:06     4:39:20       13:58   14:40     6:24:00
191   Michelle Cox           F 25-29        6/6       30:36     1:15:10     2:10:21     3:28:19       13:54     4:52:03       14:37   15:04     6:34:36
192   Zach Henderson         M 25-29      16/16       30:36     1:15:11     2:10:24     3:28:20       13:54     4:52:03       14:37   15:04     6:34:37
193   Mark Funderburk        M 55-59      10/10       34:04     1:14:14     2:06:47     3:26:25       13:46     4:51:26       14:35   15:18     6:40:42
194   Sabrina Trimmier       F 35-39      12/13       37:46     1:18:22     2:11:39     3:29:54       14:00     4:54:19       14:43   15:23     6:42:47
195   Tara Colon             F 35-39      13/13       46:14     1:33:52     2:33:38     3:31:31       14:07     4:53:42       14:42   15:29     6:45:37
196   Bethany Sutton         F 45-49        6/6       36:16     1:17:16     2:13:15     3:31:53       14:08     4:53:53       14:42   15:31     6:46:09
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